Saturday, July 27th, 2024

SHOW SHOW ALLG Presented by The Mustang Wranglers of Ores

Host Club does NOT Vote!

\$100 for Club Participation

NEW LOCATION

31360 NW Commercial St. North Plains, OR 97133 **Cars & Spectators enter via NW Commercial St.**

Car Show Entry to participants 9am and close at 10am

Pre-registration by July 20th \$20 After July 20th & day of show \$25

General Parking \$5 Free Admission

Contact Info: Julie Hopper 503-799-5391 Bart Johnson 971-404-4571 **QR Code**





Awards presentation starts at 2:30pm Over 50 Classes! 1st & 2nd Place Trophies and Special Awards! All Ford models & years are welcome!

> **North Plains Senior Center** Coffee & Breakfast 7am to 11am

Vendors, Food & DJ Music Huge Raffle!



More information and show registration is available at: Mustang W www.MustangWranglers.com





Benefiting Meals on Wheels
PAVE (Paws Assisting Veterans)
& North Plains Senior Center

Thank You
To All Of Our Sponsors

Swap Meet:

NOS, Used & Reproduction Car Parts Only

1 Outside Swap Meet Space per person FREE!

Each additional (10'x20') space \$30 Courtesy of Bird Nest T-Bird Parts www.tbirdparts.com

GARY F. HEUER, FIC

Owner / Financial Professional Life Member - Million Dollar Roundtable MDRT - Top of the Table InFaith - Hall of Fame



Richland Office 3077 Riverbend Dr. Richland, WA 99354) 509-578-1461 1503-860-5536 長509-578-1461

Vendor Booths:

Vendor Spaces \$40 (10'x10') Each additional space \$20

Auto Memorabilia, Die Casts, Clothing & lots more!

BIRD NEST

Matt Truax
www.tbirdparts.com

1091 Willamette Falls Dr West Linn, OR 97068



Contact Julie Hopper 503-799-5391 to reserve your vendor and swap meet space!

Your Signature_

All Ford Show & Swap Meet

Saturday, July 27, 2024 - Car Show Entry 9am Close @10am

31360 NW Commercial St. North Plains, OR 97133
Car Show Registration Form

Pre-registered by July 20th \$20 After July 20th and at the show \$25

Date

Name	Phone
Address	
City	
Email	<i>Make checks payable to:</i> Mustang Wranglers
Year Model Body Style	<i>Mail to:</i> Mustang wranglers
ColorClub Affiliation	-
I hearby release Mustang Wranglers of Oregon of all responsibility for and/or personal property:	